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Description

202106080002
79200

06/08/2021
10:51:35

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES BOYD ALLIE W Instr
#:20170803000
281130

202107080003
30680

07/08/2021
10:45:53

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES PALMER
JAMES R

Instr
#:20190813000
293110

202108160003
96240

08/16/2021
08:26:52

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES SLAY
DOUGLAS
ANDREW

Instr
#:20200818000
356540

202109200004
55990

09/20/2021
11:42:12

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES SMITH DAVID
T

Instr
#:20200713000
288280

202109200004
57210

09/20/2021
03:16:06

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES SMITH DAVID
T

Instr
#:20200713000
288240

202109300004
76640

09/30/2021
08:34:11

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES GLOVER
DAVID W

Instr
#:20180927000
345830

202110070004
90550

10/07/2021
03:24:31

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES HANSON
ROBERT T

Instr
#:20190918000
343430

202111080005
39540

11/08/2021
02:09:05

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES CHOLEWINSKI
WILLIAM H

Instr
#:20171103000
399120

202201100000
10700

01/10/2022
12:59:38

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES SKELLY
JASON
JEROME

Instr
#:20170811000
291700

202201100000
10990

01/10/2022
01:40:48

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
STEVEN M

Instr
#:20170330000
106900

202203250001
21310

03/25/2022
08:24:29

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES PINEDA
JAVIER

Instr
#:20200625000
260410

202203300001
28230

03/30/2022
08:04:37

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES JARRETT
CAROL
GRIFFITH

Instr
#:20200619000
251360

202204120001
49450

04/12/2022
01:41:57

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES BELEW
ASHLEY D

Instr
#:20201117000
524610

202204150001
55900

04/15/2022
09:49:56

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES CRAFT
BENJAMIN J

Instr
#:20201117000
525740

202205120001
95810

05/12/2022
02:32:42

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES LYNCH JASON
M

Instr
#:20210407000
175570

202205240002
10450

05/24/2022
02:15:04

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES NARKATES
DAVID W

Instr
#:20200811000
343830

202205230002
07770

05/23/2022
10:29:47

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES HIESTAND
DELBERT C

Instr
#:20190313000
081370

202206170002
43350

06/17/2022
08:42:55

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES CARDOZA
SARA A

Instr
#:20200723000
310170

202206170002
43340

06/17/2022
08:41:14

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES CHAVERO
LUIS A

Instr
#:20180830000
312600



202207120002
74280

07/12/2022
10:31:22

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES MAYS
BRENDA J

Instr
#:20210202000
054270

202207210002
86810

07/21/2022
10:55:38

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES HADAWAY
JORDAN C

Instr
#:20201022000
481150

202208080003
09150

08/08/2022
02:09:08

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES DUFFEY
CAMERON
TREY

Instr
#:20170501000
148160

202302020000
27810

02/02/2023
10:49:41

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES TODD
KALEIGH
MORGAN

Instr
#:20200702000
274210

202302020000
27860

02/02/2023
10:58:05

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES PITTMAN
CALEB M

Instr
#:20211220000
599250

202303170000
73660

03/17/2023
10:28:07

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
JAMES R

Instr
#:20171103000
399990

202304240001
17730

04/24/2023
11:52:14

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES KIKER LARRY
W

Instr
#:20180103000
003090

202308090002
39770

08/09/2023
08:08:11

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES NIXON
SHAWN

Instr
#:20200508000
181050

202309070002
70640

09/07/2023
10:19:59

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS
SAMUEL W

Instr
#:20210319000
140360

202312180003
61720

12/18/2023
08:06:55

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES HERRITT LEE
M

Instr
#:20200826000
373560

202401030000
00800

01/03/2024
09:36:13

CB&S BANK Grantor RELEASES NELSON ALEX
A

Instr
#:20210802000
371550


